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Clubman
10
11
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14
15
16
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Veteran
30
31
32
33

Sportsman
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Name

Daniel McCanney
Craig Norrey
Robert Moyer
Jack Keenan
William Cawte

Christopher Madigan

Jordan Corkill
Christopher Milliar
Orry Millward

Ash kelly

Curtis Grose
Tom Dawson
Will Duggan

Alistair Heginbotham

Travis Meechan
Timothy Dedman
Callum Cowley
Peter Beaumont
Kieran Ackers
Aiden Forsythe
William Quirk
Adam Ackers
Robin Arnold
Alan Heath
Stephen Farrell
John Duggan
Daniel Lane

Ben Hardy
Steven Bannister

Russell Millward
Michael Turner
Gary Flowers
Nigel Beaumont

Harry Kampz
Richard Smith
Simon Fulton
Sam Wheeler
Dean Ball

David Watling
Saskia Baxter
Christina Pillar
Shantelle Thorpe
Alexandra Pressly

Start Time
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10:07
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10:14
10:14
10:15
10:15

10:16
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:19
10:20
10:20

Check1 Check2 Check3

Expert 80 75 75
Clubman 85 80 80
Veteran 85 80 80
Sportsman 90 90

New lap starts 11:20 12:35 13:50




